
2023-2024  YILI BAHAR 
 TEMEL  BÖLÜMÜ TARAFINDAN

 VE  YÜRÜTÜLEN 
SINAV PROGRAMLARI

1

KODU VE ADI
BÖLÜM

 YÜRÜTEN ARASINAV
PROGRAMI

MAZERET 
SINAVI 

PROGRAMI
SINAVI 

PROGRAMI

BÜTÜNLEME 
SINAVI 

PROGRAMI

TEK DERS 
SINAVI 

PROGRAMI

DOÇ. DR. 

PETROL VE 

MALZEME 

DOÇ. DR.  DURAN

MTM2-1206
 II

DOÇ. DR. ALEV 
 AKBAY

26.03.2024
19:30

06.05.2024
17:30

20.05.2024
17:30

03.06.2024
17:30

27.06.2024
14:00

DOÇ. DR. KÜBRA 
YAKINCIFZK2-1202

 II
DOÇ. DR. NURAY KÜP 
AYLIKCI

30.03.2024
18:00

07.05.2024
17:30

28.05.2024
17:30

06.06.2024
13:30

27.06.2024
14:00

MALZEME 

MTM2-1206
 II

FZK2-1202
 II

DOÇ. DR. NURAY KÜP DOÇ. DR. NURAY KÜP 
AYLIKCI

DOÇ. DR.  DURAN
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2

PETROL VE 

MALZEME 

DR.  ÖZLEM 

DOÇ. DR. KÜBRA 
YAKINCI

PETROL VE 

MALZEME 

DOÇ. DR. NURAY KÜP 
AYLIKCI

FLB2-1202

LABORATUVAR
I II

DR.  ÖZLEM 

31.03.2024
18:00

08.05.2024
17:30

29.05.2024
17:30

07.06.2024
13:30

27.06.2024
14:00

MALZEME 

FLB2-1202

LABORATUVAR
I II

MALZEME 

DOÇ. DR. NURAY KÜP DOÇ. DR. NURAY KÜP 
AYLIKCI
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3

MALZEME 
KMY2-1204 

 II PETROL VE 
DOÇ. DR.  YALÇIN

04.04.2024
17:30

09.05.2024
17:30

23.05.2024
17:30

04.06.2024
17:30

27.06.2024
14:00

MALZEME KLB2-1204

LABORATUVARI 
II

PETROL VE 
DOÇ. DR.  YALÇIN

05.04.2024
17:30

10.05.2024
17:30

24.05.2024
17:30

05.06.2024
17:30

27.06.2024
14:00

KMY2-1204 
 II

MALZEME 

MALZEME KLB2-1204

LABORATUVARI 
II

DOÇ. DR.  YALÇIN

DOÇ. DR.  YALÇIN


